

TO SOCCER Fee structure 2026	
PLAYER REGISTRATION	
U6-U11	\$ 26.62
U4/U5	\$ 22.44
U12/U13	\$ 29.74
Youth Recreational	\$ 29.74
Youth Competitive	\$ 55.85
Senior Recreational	\$ 36.02
Senior Competitive	\$ 68.39
Indoor (all ages) 2026-2027	\$ 26.60
ADMIN FEES	
Transfer form - Youth / Senior	\$ 25.00
Temporary Registration Permit/Eligibility Permit/Trial Permit	\$ 5.00
Permission to Travel (outside District)	\$ 5.00
Permission to Travel (outside Ontario)	\$ 45.00
Permission to Travel (outside Canada and US)	\$ 170.00
Tournament Application Fee	\$ 50.00
Application to Host an Exhibition game	\$ 5.00
Playing Out Rights	FREE
Discipline Hearing Admin Fee	\$ 200.00
NSF Service Charge	\$ 30.00
Overdue invoices	service suspension